
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

_______________

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Sink mixer, with pull-down dual-spray hand shower

FKM22-00

0 kg

17/11/2021

1 of 1

1:3

SM

Grinding

LU

Polishing

CR

GN

1
2

3
4

5

1011

12

13

14 15

16
17

18

32

32 FKM11-002 Pull-down dual spray hand shower with check valve 1

31 FKM22-19 Screw M3x14 UNI 5931 1

30 FKM22-14 Hand shower support 1

29 FKM22-12 Hand shower handle 1

28 FKM22-15 Hand shower positioning insert 1

27 FKM22-18 O.ring 9x1.6 1

26 FKM22-17 O.ring 9x2.2 1

25 FKM22-13 Fitting for hand shower 1

24 FKM11-005 Flexible hose for hand shower 1

23 FKM22-11 Cover for flexible hose 2

22 M100-10 Rubber washer 2

21 FKM22-10 Fitting for flexbile hose 1

20 FKM22-16 O.ring 11.1x1.6 1

19 FKM22-09 Support bracket for hand shower 1

18 FKM22-08 Pillar 1

17 B077-03 O-ring 15,54x2.62 1

16 FKM22-23 Antifriction ring 1

15 FKM22-21 Positioning insert for spout 1

14 FKM22-07 Spout fitting 1

13 FKM22-22 Plastic insert for spout rotation 1

12 B032-04 O.Ring 14x1.78 1

11 FKM14-010 G 3/8" Flexible pipe HOT 1

10 FKM14-011 G 3/8" Flexible pipe COLD 1

9 FKM22-003 Fixing kit 1

8 CB040-03 Sink reinforcement 1

7 FKM22-20 Washer 45x35x2.5 1

6 FKM22-06 Base flange 1

5 FKM22-002 Handle kit 1

4 FKM22-04 Cover 1

3 FKM22-05 Locking nut 1

2 AR004-010 Ceramic cartridge (0135CF0C-008) 1

1 FKM22-01 Mixer body 1

ID

Number

Code Description Pcs

19

20

21

22

23

29

30

31

22

25

26

27

28

24

23

6

7

9

8


