

Т			Sheet 1 o	i 1
N	ID Iumber	Code	Description	Pcs
	1	FKM22-01	Mixer body	1
	2	AR004-010	Ceramic cartridge (0135CF0C-008)	1
	3	FKM22-05	Locking nut	1
	4	FKM22-04	Cover	1
	5	FKM22-002	Handle kit	1
	6	FKM22-06	Base flange	1
	7	FKM22-20	Washer 45x35x2.5	1
	8	CB040-03	Sink reinforcement	1
	9	FKM22-003	Fixing kit	1
	10	FKM14-011	G 3/8" Flexible pipe COLD	1
	11	FKM14-010	G 3/8" Flexible pipe HOT	1
	12	B032-04	O.Ring 14x1.78	1
	13	FKM22-22	Plastic insert for spout rotation	1
	14	FKM22-07	Spout fitting	1
	15	FKM22-21	Positioning insert for spout	1
	16	FKM22-23	Antifriction ring	1
	17	B077-03	O-ring 15,54x2.62	1
	18	FKM22-08	Pillar	1
	19	FKM22-09	Support bracket for hand shower	1
	20	FKM22-16	O.ring 11.1x1.6	1
	21	FKM22-10	Fitting for flexbile hose	1
	22	M100-10	Rubber washer	2
	23	FKM22-11	Cover for flexible hose	2
	24	FKM11-005	Flexible hose for hand shower	1
	25	FKM22-13	Fitting for hand shower	1
	26	FKM22-17	O.ring 9x2.2	1
	27	FKM22-18	O.ring 9x1.6	1
	28	FKM22-15	Hand shower positioning insert	1
	29	FKM22-12	Hand shower handle	1
	30	FKM22-14	Hand shower support	1
	31	FKM22-19	Screw M3x14 UNI 5931	1
	32	FKM11-002	Pull-down dual spray hand shower with check valve	1

REVIEW

Date of issue

Sink mixer, with pull-down dual-spray hand shower

17/11/2021 This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.

Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to other

Chamfers not quoted

0.5x45°

Ν°

Code

FKM22-00

Description

Scale

Material

Weight 0 kg

Date

1:3

italian bathroomware